Aligood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT ___IMPROVEMENTS TO KATY GASTON ROAD FROM FM 1093 TO CINCO RANCH BLVD
OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 300 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + days
Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: 4 Total Contract Time days
P.O. No: 44825 Spent Days days
Start Date: 01-16-2010 Days Remaining days
Current Contract Completion Date: 11-15/2010
Estimate Cut Off Date: Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 7-18-2010
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $2.623.614.78
2. Approved Change Order: 1 $86,604.98
3. Approved Change Order: 2 $16.206.83
Total Changes to Date: + $ 102,811.81
Total Contract Amount: $ 2,726,426.59
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 32% Previous Earnings: $ 876,213.27
2. Work Completed this Period: 33%

3. Materials on Site:

C. Reductions:
1. Retainage:

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate:

10%

Earnings This Period: $ 900,826.82
$
$ 1,777.040.09

Total Earnings:

of $1,777.040.09 $ 117.815.93
Total Payments Due: $ 1.599,336.08

Less Previous Payments: § 788,591.94

$ 810,744.14

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in

accordance w_ith.ﬁ:e-Pznwijdﬁ;?% d the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.
i
Prepared By: ( Date: 7/16/2010

Cont
The foregoing estimate

Approved by: 1/

H is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date:

(County)

Approved by:

(County) Engineer:

Approved by:

7//5/&:;:
I

Date: ( % 2270/

Date:

(Project) Engineer:

J:\1001-\1006 Katy Gaston Road, WS&D & Paving\Pay Estimates\FBC Payment Application Form with Allgood PE #4.doc



PAY ESTIMATE: # 4
PROJECT: KATY GASTON ROAD IMPROVEMENTS FROM FM 1093 TO CINCO RANCH BLVD
JOB #. 1006 FBC Project no. 734

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $810,744.14 |, representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the KATY GASTON ROAD
IMPROVEMENTS in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated July 16, 2010 covering all
such work less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by
undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify
and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may
arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above
date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned
by FORT BEND COUNTY in Fort Bend County, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in
connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $2,623,614.78

CHANGE ORDERS - Add $86,604.98
Deduct $0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $2,710,219.76
Value of Completed Work $1,777,040.09
Less Retention 10% $177,704.01
Net value of Completed Work $1,599,336.08
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $788,591.94
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $810,744.14
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $1,599,336.08
CONTRACT BALANCE: $1,110,883.68
Amount Retainage This Invoice $117,815.93
Amount Retainage Previous $59,888.08
Total Retainage to Date $177,704.01
ALLGOO C?ES{?)? CTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By:__ 427 i
Roy Rodriﬂ/uezNiceJPresident
STATE OF TEXAS /
COUNTY OF FORT BEND
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on i ) , 2010, by Roy Rodriguez, Vice
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporatéd, a Texas Corporatio, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the \E“‘-" day of 3 , 2010.

My Commission Expires: 01 !Qﬁil

AL
ry Public for the[$iite of Texas
04 [
T

EECSEToESHSESSesESSSSS)



pesiney v# slewnss Aed py uoises Ajey Jo Adon 0L0Z/9L/2 L

%00L  08°LLY'€EL$ 009 009 000$ 0e'9ez'z $ 009 v3 (@ow) (z-H AL (IdNOD) L3INI 61
%18 G¥'6G€'92$  00°€l 00°LL 0€'GS0'v$ 69220 $ 00 0091 v3 (2-H AL) (1dNOD) L3NNI 81
%00L  GE'80L'E$ 00'} Ge'80L'c$ Ge'goL'e $ 004 00'} v3 (3 AL (TdNOD) L3Nl 21
%09 Ov'8EE'E$ 00'¢ 00'¢ 00°0$ 08ZLLL § 00'G v3 (Vv AL (1dWNOD) L3Nl 91
%0 00°03% 000 00°0$ Gzeze $ 00'9 v3 (d) (1:9) (d0¥) (.81) (I 3dAL) 13S G
%00l  $9'8/9'G$ 00'¥S 00°¥S 00'0$ oL's0L  $ 00'vS 47 (WS LS VD) dND I
%0 00°0% 000 000$ - $ 00°2€L°} 41 (8%) (11 SSVY10) dod €1
%0 000% 000 000$ = $ 00°'¥6S 47 (w2b) (1 SSVY10) dod 21
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% : $ 00922'¢ 47 (.9¢g) (I sSSV10) doy LI
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ - $ 00°2S¥'} 41 (.0g) (I SSv10) dod 01
%0 00'0% 000 000$ 2 $ 00'6¥6'L 41 (r2) (ISsSv10)dod 6
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ - $ 00°589 47 (u81) (11l SSV10) doY 8

SW3LI ¥IM3S WHOLS]

00°0$ 00°0$ TVLOL SW3LI TVHINIO
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 006es  $ Le'S ov Y3ZIMILyad L
%0 00°0% 000 00'0$ 00v82Z'L $ gz'e ov (T¥YNI4) ONIA33S HOTNIN-OYAAH 9
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 00'0L0°t $ 002 ov (diN3 L) ONIdI3IS HOTNN-OHAAH g
%0 00°0% 000 00'0$ 897 $ 00'006'2 AS ONIAdos Y0014 14
%0 00'0% 000 00'0$ 89'¢C $ 00006'Z  AS (W) 10sdoL ¢
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ Gl'8Y $ 00°00} YH ONIav1d 4
00°0$ 000 00'0% 4 $ 000 V1S ONIFENYO/ONINYITO L

SW3LI TVHINID
1dWOD | 3ivaol 31VvAOL |OWA3¥d| OWSIHL | 320¥d LINn [OWNSIHL| ALD [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% 1NV TVIOL |ALD IVIOL| ALD LNV 1V1OL | LOVYINOD | ALD INOD

€ 'ON 3LVWILS3T AVd - GAT8 HONVY OONID OL €601 W4 SINIWIAOUdINI AVOYH NOLSVYD ALVM - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD Ad00D TV




pasinay # sjewsy Aed py uoises Aey jo Adoo 0L0Z/9L/2 4
%00l  G1°065'G$ 00'6 G1'065'G$ G8'85 $ 0066 00'G6 AD .81 (A¥Q) (NOWWNOD INOLS) did-dIy  Z€
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 0S°€S $ 0006 AS () (ONOD) dvd-did  9¢
00'0$ 000 00'0$
%0 9662 $ 00'GS.°L AS (.8 (S3H) (dO¥D-ANIZY INOD) "LINAD ONOD  SE
%L 0,'68€'£/98 008LP'SZ  00009L 0L6¥8'VivS §9'9Z $ 00'8L8°LL 00GL2'GE  AS  (¥9M) (.8) (dO¥D-INITY LNOD) "LWAd ONOD €
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 61°G. $ 0081 NOL (a3 (.¥) 3SYNOD FOV4UNS VWH €€
%0 00°0$ 000 000% 61'GL $ 00652 NOL (I¥NI4) (¥) ISUNOD FOVAHNS VNH  Z€
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 902 $ 00'€TL'L VO IVOO 3NINd 1€
(dW3L) (3sva Movig)
%92 8L OVL'VS 00'19 00'19 00°0$ 86°L9 $ 00°G€Z NOL 3SYUNOD 3SVE "ONOD OILTVHISY XIN LOH  0€
00'0% 000 000% (TwNId) (3sva Movg)
%0 86°L9 $ 00°11S NOL 3SYNOD 3SVE "ONOD OILTVHASY XIN LOH 62
%EL 69'900'22$  00°/G1 00'€8 85'2.€0L$ LLovL § 00%L 000LL'L  NOL (%8)ann 8z
%¥9 09'686'6¥$  00GLL'¥E  00828€} 8Z'LL0'0E$ zd $ 00.88'02 00°29L'¥S  AS (vLoL) (.9) 3avH9ans 1YL IWIT 22
%25 00'956'LLS  00°00L'Z 00'955°LL$ 8Z'v $ 0000LC 0018L'S X5 LINIWMNVEWNT 92
%L S0°L2€'198  00°€9¥'LL  00°2€99  0L'618'GZ$ GE'S $ 00928'F 00FOL'9L  AD NOILVAVOX3 AVMAVOY G2
%Ly ZL'805'€e$  00°ZLy'LL 00218  00°295'S$ 902 $ 0000£C 0000522 AS  (.8L-.EL) AVd HASY B Svd "av.iS ONINOWIY  ¥2
%00,  06'292% 00°0S 00°0S 000$ Ge's $ 00°0S AS ~dVd-did) 3LIYONOD ONINONIY €2
%L8 00092'6L$  00°000°2 00'0SZL  0G°20p'Z$ €9'6 $ 000SC  000LEC AS (Avd) 313HONOD ONINOWIY 22
_ SW3LI INFWIAVd]
SL°100°€9$ 0Z'S¥6°8$ IVLOL SINILI ¥3IM3S WHOLS
%8L L0'¥96'L$ 00228 00Zv9 6518213 €9'6 $ 00G8L  00°G90°} 47 (S3dId) ¥1S 10 3AONIY 12
%001 oLeeles 002 002 0003 GG'/95'L $ 002 v3 (W AL (IdNOD) HNVIN 02
IdWOD | 3lvaol JIVAOL |[OWA3Y¥d| OWSIHL | 3O1¥d LINN [OWSIHL| ALD [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LAV TVIOL |ALD IVIOL| ALD LNV TV1OL | LOVYINOD | AlLD 1INOD

€ 'ON J1VINILST AVd - AATTE HONVY OONIO Ol €601 W4 SINIWIAOHdINI V0N NOLSVYD ALV - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD AOOD TV




pasinay t# e1ewnsy Aed py uoises Aiey jo Adog

0L02/91/L

%61 05°29.'c$ 00°G€5'2 00°009%  0S'29%'L$ 050 $ 006€6'C 00°0S€'6E A7 (@18) o7 (A) AOWIY MHIN AV NZ MM £SG
%, 80°LY$ 00'¥¥ 80°'L¥$ L0} $ 00t 00°009 41 (LOA) .7 (A) AOWIY MUN AV NZ MM 95
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ Sy'L $ 00'022 41 (@18) vz (M) AOWNTH YN AV NZ¥M §S
%82 0€'¥00'2$ 00°0€6'c 0£'700'2$ L0 $ 000£6'€ 000v8'€L 41 (@18) .7 (M) AOWTH MHN AVA NZ MM #§
%0 00°0% 000 00'0$ L0°) $ 00°009 47 (LO@) .7 (M) AOWIY MHIN AVd NZYM €S
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ v6C $ 00'b2} v3 V-V Il AL YMHIN AV 1438 2§
%0 00°0% 000 000$ 18°¢ $ 00° LY 47 (W 0o1) (@18) (r2) (A) | ALMYEIN AVL 1439 LS
00'0$ 000 00'0$
%0 Lo'L $ 00°05.'Y 47 (uw 001)(18a) (@18) (k) (A) T ALMHIN AVL 1439 08
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 1G°0 $ 00'LLY'L 47 (TN 001) (@18) (b) (A) | ALMEIN AVA 143H 6F
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% 8z'v $ 00°€0€’L 41 (ool (@i1s) (w2) (M) I ALMYIN AV 143 8%
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 8Ll $ 00zeL'L 41 (1w oot) (@1S) (.8) (M) I ALMEIN Avd 1438 L¥
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 8%'0 $ 00°105'S 41 (I o0L) (@18) (b) (M) | AL MHIN AV 1438 9%
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 0S'0 $ 00002t 41 (1 00L) (1dA) (p) (M) | ALMYEIN AV 1438 GF
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0% lzoe  $ 008} v3 SNOIS WNNINNTY  +¥
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 05669 § 00'%} v3 (L AL SdWVH 98N €Y
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 8v'9z $ 00°009'} AS (u9) (8) 'SYIMAS ONOD  2¥
%00l  0G'G69% 00} 05'669% 05669 $ 00} 00'L v3 (G AL) SdNVE 98ND LY
%0L 0,'268'%€$ 00'G0€'9L  00'S0Z8  00'VEE'LLS vi'e $ 0000L'8 O0O0CYP'ET AT (1AL g49N0  OF
A19NISSY
%00,  00°L6E'LS 00} 00°16€°'L$ 00°L6E'L $ 00} 00'L S NOOV3d HSVY14 aSad 31vO0T134/aIAONIE  6€
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0% 0509k  $ 002 v3 (3719NIS) NOILYTIVISNI XOgTIV 8¢
IdWOD | 3lvaol 3lVvAOL |OWA3¥d| OWSIHL | 3201¥d LINN [ONSIHL| ALD [LINN NOILLdI¥OS3a ON
% 1NV IV10OL |ALDIVLIOL| ALD LNV IVLOL | LOVYINOD | ALD INOD

€ 'ON 3LVINILST AVd - AAT9 HONVYH OONIO OL €601 W4 SINIWIAOUINI AVOY NOLSYO ALV - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD 00D TV




pasiAayY # ajews3 Aed py uoises Ajey jo Adop 0L0Z/9LIL ¥
0008 000 00°0%
%0 95'8 $ 00°0F 41 (1 AL) (dOodd MOT) (LSNI 8 N¥N4) 910 180d  #2
0003 000 000$

%0 96’8 $ 00'00S 41 (AL (4Odd MOT) (ISNI® NYN4) 910 1¥0d €2
%61 0€'650'L$ 0022 00'8 0L'v29% SL'8f $ 00Vl 00'8¢ v3a NOILDILOYd L3Nl 2L

(adom)
%001 08'zv$ 00'% 08'zZv$ 0.0l $ 00'F 00y V3 SONIMHVIN 8 ONIdIYLS INTJWIAYD ONIAOWIE L2

ov'LZ$ 00z ov'1Z8 (awaAs)
%SGZ 0.0l $ 002 008 V3 SONIMHYIN 8 ONIdIYLS INTJWIAVD ONIAOWIY 0L
%8Y 00'¥¥6'2$ 000026 000026  00°0$ Ze0 $ 00'692'6L 47 SONIMYVIN B ONIdIYMLS INIJWIAYL ONIAOWIY 69
%16 96°L€5'ZLZ$ 00Z¥8'S 96'1€5'Z12$  8g£'9¢ $ 002¥8'S 0002¥'9 AS INTWIAVC AMYHOdNTL 89
%0 000$ 000 00°0% 0201 $ 00'6Z¢ AS (AOW3YH 8 LSNI (L AL) SLIX3 NOILONYLSNOD 29
%GZ 91'0£Z'S$ 00V 00'€ ¥G'L0€'1L$ ¥5°20€'L $ 00} 00°91 OW ONITANYH Ol44vdL B SNOIS ‘S3AvOI¥yvd 99

_ SW3LI TONLNOD Old4vdL|

1S°€V6L1L6$ 66'781685% TVLOL SW3Ll INJWIAV
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ 052881 § 00°'L 31 ONINDIS OSIN  S9
%22 0L0L$ 002 0L°01$ GE'S $ 00C 00'6 v3 (TOGINAS) MHIN ¥Od d34d 48NS AVd 9
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% Ge'g $ 006 v3 (MOYYY) YN HO4 d34d 48NS AVd €9
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% oF0 $ 00°0G¥'L 47 (.#2) MHIN HO4 d34d 48NS AVd 29
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% Z00 ¢ 00°ZEL'L 41 (,8) MHIN HO4 d3¥d 48NS AVd 19
%L 00'26% 00°009'% 00009%  00°0% 200 $ oozie'or 41 (u#) YHN HO4 d34d 48NS AVd 09
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0% 6598, $ 00’6 v3 (@doM) (M) D AL MHIN AVd gv434d 65
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% L2evl  $ 00'6 v3 (MOYYY) (M) O ALY AVd gV438d 85
7dNOD | 3Jlvaol 3lva OL |OW A3¥d| OW SIHL J01¥d LINN |OWSIHL| ALD [LINN NOILdINOS3a ON

% LAV IV10L | ALD IVIOL| ALD LAV TVLOL | LOVYINOD ALD INOD

€ 'ON JLVINILST AVd - QAT HONYY OONIO OL €601 W4 SINIWIAOHUdII AVOYH NOLSVD ALYM - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD dOOD TV




pasinayY v ajewwss Aed py uoises) Ajey jo AdoD

0L02/94L

00°0% 000 00'0$ a3409 .£ o
%0 Zr'9 $ 00°0. 47 QHOS OAd LINANOD .Z 0¥ AHOS OAd LINANOD 06
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 0020k $ 00C v3 (.81 X.£€)(QY AHd) SNOIS WNNINNTY 68
00'0$ 000 00'0$
%0 ooviz $ 002 v3a (.81X.82)(AY¥ NOLSYO-ALYM) SNOIS WNNINNTY 88
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ ozelz % 00'¥ v3 (LOEX.E)(E-EM) SNOIS WNNIWNTY  £28
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 0000'L $ o€’} AD N4 ¥377104LNOD ONOD LONY1lS 98
%00}  00°969'tl$ 009 00'969°€L$ 00viz $ 0079 00'%9 41 STYNOIS D144vdL .0 LdVYHS d3111¥a S8
_ SINFLI TYNSIS D143Vl |
Le'zeL'ze SL'E0Z LS IV.LOL SWALI NOILNIAT¥d NOILNTIOd ¥3LVM WHOLS
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ G192 $ 00°02 47 WYQ Y3174 ¥00d  +8
%18 GL'€0Z'L$ 00'62 GL'€0Z'1$ GL'gy $ 0052 00'L€ v3 dvdl INJWIAIS 13Nl €8
%0 00°0$ . 000 00'0$ 1670 $ 00709 41 d31¥dva O1dgv4 431714 "4NI3Y m>.o_zm_m z8
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ ve'L $ 00°092 41 H3IYYvE O1dgvd Y3114 4ANIFY 18
%00l  LTLVE$ 00°.G4'¢ 00261 00°0% AN $ 00°254°¢ 41 (S1-01) NOILO3LOYd NOILYAVOX3 HON3YL 08
%00l  62'1£9% 00'6€L'S 00'6£.5  000% L0 $ 00'6€L'S 471 (01~S) NOILOT1OYd NOILVAVOX3 HONIHL 64
N3LI NOILNIATYd NOILNTIOd ¥ILVM WHOLS|
29'628°122$ 08'L.5'v12$ IV.LOL SIWALI TO¥LINOD Dl44v¥L
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ Ge's $ 00°0% 47 (1 AL (dO¥d MOT) (IAOW3IY) 810 1H0d 8L
%0 00'0% 000 00'0$ Ge's $ 00°00S 41 (1 AL) (40¥d MOT) (IAOW3Y) 810 1d0d 22
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ ge's $ 00°0¥ Eh| (Il AD) (40¥d MOT) (3AOW) 910 1H0d 9L
%0 00°0% 000 000$ Ge'g S 0002¢ 41 (1 AL) (4O¥d MOT) (3AOW) 810 1¥0d  S2
IdWOD | 3lvaol 31vAOL [OWA3¥d| OWSIHL | 3D18d LINN [OWSIHL| ALD [LINN NOLLdI¥OS3a ON
% LNV IVLOL |ALDIVIOL| ALD LNV TVLOL | 1OVYINOD | ALD 1NOD

€ 'ON 3LVINILST AVd - AATE9 HONVY OONIOD 01 €601 W4 SLNIWIAOHINI AVOH NOLSYO ALY - "ONI “0O NOILONYLSNOD AOOD TV




pesinay y# ejewnsy Aed py uojses Aley jo Ado) 0L0Z/9L/2 9

%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 00°0S0'9}L $ 00'}L v3 ¢ S1 3dAL H3TTOHLNOD TVYNDIS Ol44vdLl  OLL
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0% 00'966C $ 00'L v3 O 14 M SO SN 040 0¥2/0Z2L A ALAYS D173 601
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 08°.4S $ 00'¥ v3 0€9EYC | AL XOd ANNOYD 80l
%0 00°0% 000 00'0% 0470 $ 007¢vL 47 A3LVINSNI 8# HONOD 2313 L0l
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ ¥9°0 $ 00°199 41 3dv4d 8# 4ANOD 05313 90l
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% L0} $ 00°¢L a1 A3LVINSNI ## HANOD 03713 S0L
%0 00°0% 000 00'0% 05°¢08 $ 00'v v3 O-A-d-d d31.¢) LO3S ¥ AVIH OIS dVHL  $#01
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ G0°'899 $ 00’8 v3 9-A-d d37.2) LO3S € AV3H OIS 4vdL €0l
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% 00°¢¥9 $ 00¢ v3 (SdH M0SZ) WSSY WNTTI AMaY 201

00°0% 000 00°0% WHV
%0 00'06%'L $ 00’L v3 AWNT/M NEY LSYIN FP/MOE 370d OIS dVdL Lol
%0 00°0% 000 00'0% 00°1L29'G $ 00°L v3 WYV LSVIN .0P/M6) 370d OIS 4vdL 001

00°0$ 000 00°0% WAV
%0 002259 $ 00'L V3 ANT/M NGV LSVYIN 0P/MOE 370d DIS dVHL 66
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0% 00Z66'G $ 00’} v3 WYY LSVIN ##/M6L 370d OIS dvdL 86
%0 000% 000 00°0% ¥S0 $ 00°€e0’L 471 OL#D/€dANOCD 0313 16
%0 00°0% 000 00'0% €6} $ 00°04L°2 d1 cl#O/LHANOCD 0313 96
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% el $ 00'¥69°L 471 CL# O/ HAONOD 2313 S6
%0 00°0% 000 00'0% L0°1 $ 00'¥S9°tL 41 CL# D/ HANOD D313 ¥6
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% e8¢l $ 00'% 41 w7 0¥ AHOS OAd LINANOD €6
%6¢ 0€°08¢°L$ 00'6cl 0€'08e'L$ 040l $ o062t 00'6ee 41 «€ 0F AHOS OAd LINANOD 26

00°0% 000 00'0% 000 000 R d34do4 .€ 0 dHOS OAd LINANOD L6
TdWOD | 3lvaol 31va OL | O A3dd OW SIHL 30Rdd 1INN | OW SIHL ALD  |LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% LAY VIOl | ALD TVIOL ALD 1NV TYLOL | LOVYLINOD ALD 1NOD

€ "ON 3LVINILST AVd - AATE HONVY OONIO OL €601 W4 SLINIWIAOUINI VO NOLSVYO ALV - “ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD A00D TV




pasinay t# s1ewns3 Aed py uoises Aiey jo Adog

0LOZ/9LIL

99'089°'06€$ 05'926°61L$ IVLOL SNALI aig 3LYNYILTV
%001 €.28.'8.% 00°2€1°L o0°LELL 00'0% 62'69 $ 00°2EL°L d1 (\8¥) 3did 3daH  Lz1
%00} 0€'eLE'SES 00'¥65 00'¥6S 00'0$ S'6S $ 00°v6S 41 (u2¥) 3did 3daH 921
%001 96'99zZ'8¥L$  00°92Z°C 00'9¢cce 000% 96'GY $ 00'9zZ'¢ 41 (u9€) 3did 3daH  szI
%001 00'206°G5$ 00°25¥'} 00¢svL 00'0$ 0S'8€ $ 00°2s¥'} 1 (,0€) Adid 3daH  ¥21
%08 1G'281'9G% 00'655°L 006001 05'926'6L$ €2'9¢ $ 007055 00°6¥6'1 471 (,2) 3did 3daH €21
%001 0L'€e6'GLS 00'689 00689 00°0% 9z'ee $ 00°G89 41 (.81) Adid IdAH  2zzZI

SW3Ll aIg 3LVNIILTV|

0£'920'SL$ 0€'9.0°GL$ IVLOL SIN3L1] TYNOIS Did4Vvdl
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 6E’L $ 00°€e0’t 41 (IVIXY0D) 3718V NOILYOINNWNOD SAAIA LTk
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0% 00688'G $ 00'L v3 W3LSAS dN-1L3S SAAIA 021
%0 00'0% 000 000% 0G°1GS'L $ 00'¥ v3 ATGWASSY VHIWVD SAAIA - 611
%0 00°0% 000 000% 00'¥6L°GL $ 00} v3 W3LSAS HO0SS300dd SAAIN  8L1
%0 00°0% 000 00'0% 0G°669 $ 00°L V3 TYNOILOIHIA-INN YNNILNY LI
%0 00°0% 000 00'0$ v6'¢C $ 00'SY 47 318vO TVIXVOD 9Ll
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0% 0080L'Y $ 00'L v3 Olavd ANY103dS dv3addSs  SLi
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 06°¥L $ 00’8 V3 N18 HSNd . 10313d d3d ¥lL1
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% 0S'v.€ $ 00’8 V3 da3an 23S L NI LVOIANI 2.2L 238 9IS d3d  €LL
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 0G°€S $ 00'Y v «Cl O3S ¥ A1V1d MOva  ZLL
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 08¢y $ 008 v3 «cb O3S € ILVId HOVE LI}
TdN0D (| 3lva ol 4lvad OL |ON A3dd OW SIHL 3O1¥d LINN | OWN SIHL ALD  |LINN NOILdIMOS3d ON

% LAV TVLOL | ALD 1VLOL ALD LNV TVLOL | LOVHLNOD ALD 1NOD

€ 'ON JLVINILST AVd - AATE HONVY OONIO OL €601 W4 SLNIWIAOHAINI VO NOLSYO ALV - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD A00D TV




pesinay t# sjewns3 Aed py uojse Aley jo Adop

0L0Z/94L/L

8

%9 00°00£'9€$  00°099 00'€92 00'6e8'k2$  00°SS $ 0026  000€0't NOL ASHBEHSY ATd 1
Z "ON ¥30H0 IONVHI|
82'9€0°08$ 00°0$ IVLOL | "ON ¥3QYO IDNVHO

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% 009 $ 00°0} AD T4MOVE ANVS MNVE VH1X3  SI
NOILONYLSNOD 3NIT

%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 0000Z°L $ 050 NOL  ¥3LVM HOd SONILLIA NOYI 3TLONA VHIXT ¥l
NV1d AL34VS ONIHOHS

%00}  05°298% 00’} 00'} 00°0% 05298 § 00’} S1 ANV NOILVAVOX3 HONFHL. 4O NOIS3a €1

%eTL  88°L25$ 00'66E'Y  00'66EY  00°0$ zLo $ 00g8s'c 41 IW3LSAS ALIAVS HONIHL 2L

%00}  000€8'v$ 00} 00'} 00°0% 000¢8'y $ 00°} V3 XO9 ANV IATVA ‘IAITTIS ONIAdVL LZL AS .91 L)

%00  087266'€S 00T 00Z 00°0% 0r'966'L  $ 002 V3 X089 ANV 3ATVA 3LVD.2L 0L
M3N HLIM 30V1d3d ANV SIATVA ONIHSN T4

%8¢ 00°69% 00'9 009 00°0% 0S° L1 $ 0091 V3 @3SN3¥ WOYH SISV ¥3gany IAOW3Y 6
M3N HLIM FOV1d3d ANV SIATVA TLVD

%0LL  05°9Z1$ 00'}1 00°}) 00°0$ 0511 $ 000} V3 d3sN3y NOdd SLIMSYO ¥Igany IAONIY 8
IATVA

%8¢ 0£'€51'ES 009 009 00°0$ 6568 $ 00°9} v3 ONIHSNT4 ONILSIX3 3LvD0T13d ANV JIAOWIY £
X08 ANV IATVA

%0LL  09°'5¥8'E$ 00°}1 00'}} 00°0$ 096§ 000} v3  31V9.9 ONILSIXI ALVO013d ANV IAOWIY 9

%92L  0G'LZ€'S5$  00°0G6'L 000861  00°0$ £82  $ 00°€¥S‘} 41 bL-80 OAd ‘ANITH3LVM.ZL S

%95 €L°622'c$ 00°65¢ 00652  00°0$ Lr'ZL $ 00'65+ 41 b1-4Q OAd 'INITHYILYM .9 ¥

%00l  GZ'€TS$ 00’} 00°} 00°0$ Gzees  $ 00'} v3 3N Y3ALYM 2L ONILSIXI JAYTO 8 ONTd €

%LZL  0TTPL'OLS  00°0¥6'lL 00'0¥6L  00°0% €9'8 $ 00°€€S"} 41 3NIT ¥ILYM .ZL ONILSIXT FAOWTY 2

%00}  00'v.E$ 00°0S 00°05 00°0$ 8L $ 00°0S 41 3NITHILYM .9 ONILSIXI IAOWIY L
| "ON ¥3Q¥0 IONVHD

TdWOD | 3lvdol | ILvaOL |[OWA3dd| OWSIHL [ 3OINd LINN [OWSIHL| ALD |LINN NOLLdI¥OS3a ON

% | INVIVIOL [ALDIVIOL| ALD | LAV IVLIOL | 1DVMINOD | AlD 1NOD

€ 'ON 31VINILST AVd - AATE HONVY OONIO OL €601 W4 SLNINIAOUINI AVOH NOLSYD ALV - “ONI "0 NOILONYLSNOD AOODTIV




pasiney +# a1ewns3 fedq py uojsen ey jo Adon

0L02/9LL

%S9 60°0¥0°LLLLS 28'928°006$ TV.LOL ANV
31vd Ol 123royd HLNOW SIHL V10l
09'682°98$ 82°Z16'1S$ VLOL Z "ON ¥3Q¥O0 IONVHO
%¥9 09'686'6¥$  00GLL'VE  00'8Z8€L  8TLL0'08$ ¥l $ 00/88'0Z 00°29L'VS AS 3AVYOENS HSY ATd 40 NOILVINdINVA - €
TdNOD | 31vdol | 31VvAOL |ONA3¥d| OWSIHL | 3OI¥d LINN [OWSIHL| ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% 1AV IVIOL [ALDIVIOL| ALD | LWVIVIOL |LDVMINOD | AlLD 1NOD

€ 'ON 3LVWILS3 AVd - AATE HONVY OONID OL €601 N4 SLNIWIAOUdINI AYON NOLSYD ALYY - "ONI “02 NOILONAULSNOD 009 TV




