
ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

2647 JoAnn Street

Stafford, TX 77477

281-499-9621

281-261-5565 (Fax)

TO: Fort Bend County

4520 Reading Road, Suite A

Rosenberg, Texas 77471

Date: December 07, 2010 Job No: Mobility #733

Attention: Mr. Nathan Hatcher

RE: Improvements to Katy Gaston Road from

F.M. 1093 to Cinco Ranch Blvd

We are sending you

Shop drawings

Copy of letter

_ Prints _ Plans

_X_ Change order

Contracts Specifications

Copies

3

Date

12-07-10

No. Description

Change Order no. 4 - Additional work at intersection of KGR and FM 1093

These are transmitted as checked below:

_X_ For approval

For your use

As requested

For review and comment

For bids due

Approved as submitted

Approved as noted

Returned for corrections

Resubmit copies for approval

Submit copies for distribution

Return corrected prints

Prints Returned after loan to us

REMARKS

FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO. 44825

Copy to: job/1006/trans Signed: Roy Rodriguez

Ifenclosures are not as noted, kindly notify us at once.



CHANGE

ORDER

Distribution:

□ FBC Engineering

□ FBC Judge

□ FBC Purchasing

□ Contractor

□ Consultant

FORT BEND COUNTY

ENGINEERING

P. O. Box 1449

1124BlumeRd.

Rosenberg, Texas 77471

Phone: 281-633-7510

Fax: 281-342-7366

Web site: www.co.fort-bend.tx.us

PROJECT : IMPROVEMENTS TO KATY GASTON ROAD

(name, address): FROM FM 1093 TO CINCO RANCH BLVD

CONTRACTOR: ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

(name, address): 2647 JOANN STREET

STAFFORD, TX 77477

The contract is changed as follows:

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 04

DATE: 12-07-2010

PROJECT NUMBER: MOBILITY #733

CONTRACT FOR: $2,623,614.78

CONTRACT DATE: 01-16-2010

FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO. 44825

NEW /ADDITIONAL ITEMS AT KATY GASTON FM 1093 INTERSECTION

(SEE ATTACHED LIST) $ 32,950.36

TOTAL: $ 32,950.36

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.

The Original {Contract Sum) $ 2,623,614.78

Net change by previously authorized Change orders $ 343,612.88

The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Order was $ 2,967,227.66

The (Contract Sum) will be (increased) (doGroaeod) (unchanged)

by this Change Order in the amount of $ 32,950.36

The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order will be $ 3,000,178.02

The Contract Time will be (inoroaood)(dooroci3od)(unchanged) by 0 days

The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is (changed)(unchanged) to 11-15-2010

Authorized:

Fort Bend County Engineering CONTRACTOR: Fort Bend County Judge

Louis E. Hood, P.E. ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

Address: 2647 JOANN STREET Honorable Robert E. Hebert

P. O. Box 1449 STAFFORD, TX 77477 309 Sy^uite 355
Rosenberg, Texas 77471 , *== 5<\ "N /i Richmond, Texas 774S9

Bv^ZeZotej^ Af&&=&^ Bv: K. j*a</\ BvSlflJ&JtM lJ(W>_
(signature) (signature)' (I ~) iuw OrnfU/ZiJ**?^ (signature) '

DATE: /z/yo/za DATE: 12}o7-2O1^ ^ toOVCn£Z> DATE: ^^

l\wpdata\proced\dev\FBCchangeorderdoc_102



A
L
L
G
O
O
D
C
O
N
S
T
R
U
C
T
I
O
N

CO
.,

IN
C.

-
K
A
T
Y
G
A
S
T
O
N
R
O
A
D
I
M
P
R
O
V
E
M
E
N
T
S
F
M

10
93

T
O
C
I
N
C
O
R
A
N
C
H
B
L
V
D

-
C
H
A
N
G
E

P
R
O
P
O
S
A
L

N
O
.
4

N
O

D
E
S
C
R
I
P
T
I
O
N

U
N
I
T

A
D
D
I
T
I
O
N
A
L

Q
U
A
N
T
I
T
Y

U
N
I
T

P
R
I
C
E

T
O
T
A
L
A
M
T

T
H
I
S
M
O

T
O
T
A
L
A
M
T

T
H
I
S
C
H
A
N
G
E

N
E
W

/
A
D
D
I
T
I
O
N
A
L
I
T
E
M
S
A
T
K
A
T
Y
G
A
S
T
O
N
R
O
A
D

A
N
D
F
M

1
0
9
3
I
N
T
E
R
S
E
C
T
I
O
N

C
H
A
N
G
E
P
R
O
P
O
S
A
L
#
4

1
P
E
D
-
L
E
D
M
O
D
U
L
E
R
S
C
O
U
N
T
D
O
W
N

2
L
O
O
P
S
E
A
L
A
N
T

3
#
1
4
X
H
H
W

4
S
P
L
I
C
E
K
I
T

5
S
A
W
C
U
T

6
3
S
E
C
T
I
O
N
V
E
R
T
I
C
A
L
S
I
G
N
A
L

7
3
S
E
C
T
I
O
N
B
A
C
K
P
L
A
T
E

8
1

1
/
4
"
R
M
C
C
O
N
D
U
I
T

9
1
1
/
4
"
W
E
A
T
H
E
R
H
E
A
D

1
0

1
1
/
4
"

1
H
O
L
E
S
T
R
A
P
S
W
/
B
A
C
K
I
N
G

1
1

3
"
P
V
C
C
O
N
D
U
I
T

1
2

3
"
R
M
C

9
0

1
3

3
"
R
M
C
C
O
U
P
L
I
N
G

1
4

3
"
F
E
M
A
L
E
A
D
A
P
T
O
R

T
5

3
"
G
R
O
U
N
D
B
U
S
H
I
N
G

E
A

E
A

L
F

E
A

L
F

L
F

L
F

L
F

L
F

L
F

L
F

L
F

L
F

E
A

E
A

1
2
/
7
/
2
0
1
0

8
.
0
0

1
.
0
0

4
2
8
.
0
0

4
.
0
0

4
0
0
.
0
0

1
.
0
0

1
.
0
0

1
1
.
0
0

1
.
0
0

4
.
0
0

1
5
.
0
0

4
.
0
0

4
.
0
0

4
.
0
0

4
.
0
0

$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

4
3
6
.
2
5

1
6
5
.
2
6

0
.
6
5

2
.
0
0

9
.
0
0

9
6
0
.
0
0

$
1
8
5
.
0
0

4
.
2
0

7
5
.
0
0

3
.
5
0

2
.
4
0

3
7
.
0
0

4
.
0
0

6
.
0
0

1
5
.
0
0

$
3
,
4
9
0
.
0
0

$
1
6
5
.
2
6

$
2
7
8
.
2
0

$
8
.
0
0

$
3
,
6
0
0
.
0
0

$
9
6
0
.
0
0

$
1
8
5
.
0
0

$
4
6
.
2
0

$
7
5
.
0
0

$
1
4
.
0
0

$
3
6
.
0
0

$
1
4
8
.
0
0

$
1
6
.
0
0

$
2
4
.
0
0

$
6
0
.
0
0

K
a
t
v
G
a
s
t
o
n
R
d

C
l

$
3
,
4
9
0
.
0
0

$
1
6
5
.
2
6

$
2
7
8
.
2
0

$
8
.
0
0

$
3
,
6
0
0
.
0
0

$
9
6
0
.
0
0

$
1
8
5
.
0
0

$
4
6
.
2
0

$
7
5
.
0
0

$
1
4
.
0
0

$
3
6
.
0
0

$
1
4
8
.
0
0

$
1
6
.
0
0

$
2
4
.
0
0

$
6
0
.
0
0

h
a
n
a
e
P
r
o
D
o
s
a
l

i



A
L
L
G
O
O
D
C
O
N
S
T
R
U
C
T
I
O
N

CO
.,

IN
C.

-
K
A
T
Y
G
A
S
T
O
N
R
O
A
D
I
M
P
R
O
V
E
M
E
N
T
S
F
M

10
93

T
O
C
I
N
C
O
R
A
N
C
H
B
L
V
D

-
C
H
A
N
G
E

P
R
O
P
O
S
A
L
N
O
.
4

D
E
S
C
R
I
P
T
I
O
N

1
6

3
"
J
A
K
E
L
/
L
B

1
7

7
/
C
S
I
G
N
A
L
C
A
B
L
E

1
8

#
6
G
R
O
U
N
D
C
A
B
L
E
B
A
R
E

1
9

R
3
-
8
D
T

(
3
6
"
X
3
6
"
)
S
I
G
N

2
0

S
I
G
N
H
A
N
G
E
R

U
N
I
T

E
A

E
A

E
A

E
A

E
A

21
L
O
O
P
D
E
T
E
C
T
O
R
C
O
N
D
U
I
T
A
N
D
G
R
O
U
N
D
B
O
X
A
Y

L
F

K
A
T
Y
G
A
S
T
O
N
A
N
D

1
0
9
3

2
2

C
A
M
E
R
A
A
C
T
I
V
A
T
I
O
N

|_
S

2
3

A
D
D
I
T
I
O
N
A
L
S
T
R
I
P
P
I
N
G
R
E
Q
U
I
R
E
D
A
T

L
S

I
N
T
E
R
S
E
C
T
I
O
N
O
F
K
A
T
Y
G
A
S
T
O
N
A
N
D

1
0
9
3

2
4

A
D
D
I
T
I
O
N
A
L
C
R
O
S
S
W
A
L
K
S

E
A

2
5

P
R
O
F
I
L
E
E
X
I
S
T
I
N
G
K
A
T
Y
G
A
S
T
O
N
T
O
R
E
D
U
C
E

T
O
N
A
G
E
R
E
Q
U
I
R
E
D
F
O
R
N
E
W
R
O
A
D

S
Y

C
H
A
N
G
E
P
R
O
P
O
S
A
L
#
4
T
O
T
A
L

A
D
D
I
T
I
O
N
A
L

Q
U
A
N
T
I
T
Y

1
.
0
0

$

3
7
0
.
0
0

$

5
0
.
0
0

$

1
.
0
0

$

1
.
0
0

$

3
2
0
.
0
0

$

1
.
0
0

$

2
.
0
0

$

4
,
7
8
9
.
0
0

$

U
N
I
T

P
R
I
C
E

1
2
5
.
0
0

3
.
5
0

0
.
8
0

1
0
5
.
0
0

7
5
.
0
0

1
9
.
5
0

1
.
0
0

$
1
,
5
0
0
.
0
0

2
,
3
0
0
.
0
0

5
7
5
.
0
0

T
O
T
A
L
A
M
T

T
H
I
S
M
O

$
1
2
5
.
0
0

$
1
,
2
9
5
.
0
0

$
4
0
.
0
0

$
1
0
5
.
0
0

$
7
5
.
0
0

$
6
,
2
4
0
.
0
0

$
1
,
5
0
0
.
0
0

$
2
,
3
0
0
.
0
0

$
1
,
1
5
0
.
0
0

2
.
3
0

$
1
1
,
0
1
4
.
7
0

$
3
2
,
9
5
0
.
3
6

T
O
T
A
L
A
M
T

T
H
I
S
C
H
A
N
G
E

$
1
2
5
.
0
0

$
1
,
2
9
5
.
0
0

$
4
0
.
0
0

$
1
0
5
.
0
0

$
7
5
.
0
0

$
6
,
2
4
0
.
0
0

$
1
,
5
0
0
.
0
0

$
2
,
3
0
0
.
0
0

$
1
,
1
5
0
.
0
0

$
1
1
,
0
1
4
.
7
0

$
3
2
,
9
5
0
.
3
6

1
2
/
7
/
2
0
1
0

K
a
t
y
G
a
s
t
o
n
R
d
C
h
a
n
g
e

P
r
o
p
o
s
a
l
#
4


